300 + 60 + 5 is less than / greater than 635. 

c.  214 is less than / greater than 204. f.  4 tens and 2 ones is less than / greater than 24. 

3. Write ›, ‹, or =. 

a.  100                 99 

b.  316                 361 

c.  523              525 

d.  602                six hundred two 

e.  150           90 + 50 

f.  9 tens 6 ones              92 

g.  6 tens 8 ones              50 + 18 

h.  84 – 10         7 tens 5 ones

Lesson 17: Compare two three-digit numbers using <, >, and = when there are 

more than 9 ones or 9 tens.